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Recorded= 2014;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201403120000
69200

03/12/2014
12:48:12

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Instr
#:20130426000
170470

201412050003
83650

12/05/2014
02:24:00

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20080916000
366800

201406020001
63940

06/02/2014
11:09:43

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WEST DANIEL 5 88 Lot#:34 Book:5
Pg:88
Sub:KENTON
BRANT
NICKERSON
SUBDIVISION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 31 32
AND 33


