Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC; Date Recorded= 2014;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201403120000 69200	03/12/2014 12:48:12	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC					Instr #:20130426000 170470	
201412050003 83650	12/05/2014 02:24:00	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20080916000 366800	
201406020001 63940	06/02/2014 11:09:43	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEST DANIEL			5	88		Lot#:34 Book:5 Pg:88 Sub:KENTON BRANT NICKERSON SUBDIVISION RESURVEY OF LOTS 31 32 AND 33